
Hardin County Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 13,158

1990-1991 13,081 -0.59% -77

1991-1992 13,737 5.01% 656

1992-1993 13,930 1.40% 5.87% 193

1993-1994 13,996 0.47% 6.99% 66

1994-1995 14,134 0.99% 2.89% 7.42% 138

1995-1996 13,923 -1.49% -0.05% 6.44% -211

1996-1997 13,817 -0.76% -1.28% 0.58% -106

1997-1998 13,750 -0.48% -2.72% -1.29% -67

1998-1999 13,731 -0.14% -1.38% -1.89% -19

1999-2000 13,584 -1.07% -1.69% -3.89% 3.24% -147

2000-2001 13,490 -0.69% -1.89% -3.11% 3.13% -94

2001-2002 13,402 -0.65% -2.40% -3.00% -2.44% -88

2002-2003 13,563 1.20% -0.15% -1.36% -2.63% 161

2003-2004 13,611 0.35% 0.90% -0.87% -2.75% 48

2004-2005 13,893 2.07% 3.66% 2.27% -1.71% 282

2005-2006 14,164 1.95% 4.43% 5.00% 1.73% 271

2006-2007 14,378 1.51% 5.64% 7.28% 4.06% 214

2007-2008 14,388 0.07% 3.56% 6.08% 4.64% 10

2008-2009 14,350 -0.26% 1.31% 5.43% 4.51% -38

2009-2010 14,872 3.64% 3.44% 7.05% 9.48% 522

2010-2011 15,087 1.45% 4.86% 6.52% 11.84% 215

2011-2012 14,598 -3.24% 1.73% 1.53% 8.92% -489

2012-2013 14,884 1.96% 0.08% 3.45% 9.74% 286

2013-2014 13,924 -6.45% -7.71% -2.97% 2.30% -960

2014-2015 13,921 -0.02% -4.64% -6.39% 0.20% -3

2015-2016 14,024 0.74% -5.78% -7.05% -0.99% 103

2016-2017 14,095 0.51% 1.23% -3.45% -1.97% 71

2017-2018 14,057 -0.27% 0.98% -5.56% -2.30% -38

2018-2019 14,143 0.61% 0.85% 1.57% -1.44% 86

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 6.58%

Average Change per year 0.24%

Hardin County Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 14,779

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students  548 Total Students  226
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